
#1 Men's Long Jump (Open)
8:00 am (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 MUN, JERN WEI IVAN 24 SUTD 7.00m  (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.82 (+0.0) 6.98 2(1)

2 SYADDAD, ADLAN 23 National Univ 6.42m  (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0) 6.35 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0) 1(1)

3 ZHUO, ZHE HENG TERTIUS 18 Singapore Sp 6.41m  (+0.0) 6.20 (+0.0) 6.40 (+0.0) 6.40 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0) 2(2)

4 LEE, JUSTIN 23 Nanyang Tec 6.41m  (+0.0) 5.87 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.00 (–1.2) 6.38 (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0) 1(2)

5 LAM, GUOYI 18 Wings Athleti 6.08m  (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0) 2(3)

6 MOHAMMAD GHAZALI, MARTI 16 Singapore Sp 5.84m  (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0) 2(4)

7 CHEN, KE YUAN 22 Nanyang Tec 5.75m  (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 1(3)

8 ZAINAL, EZRA NUR IMAN BIN 17 Singapore Sp 5.75m   (NW) 5.75 5.75 5.36 2(5)

9 TOH, WEI YU 23 Nanyang Tec 5.55m  (–0.3) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.55 (–0.3) 5.55 (+0.0) 1(4)

10 SHAH, MIKHAIL 20 Team Cicada 5.29m  (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) 1(5)

11 HONG AN DARYL, TAN 21 Team Cicada 5.26m  (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 2(6)

12 ONG, WEE TECK 21 Nanyang Tec 5.22m  (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 1(6)

13 CHEONG, ZACHARY 20 Nanyang Tec 4.81m  (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 4.81 2(7)

LEONG, WEIJIE 20 Reactiv NM 1

PONG, DARYL 25 National Univ NM 1

BIN NORADEE, NURSHAHILMI 19 Temasek Pol NM 1

LIM, MITCHELL 18 Reactiv NM 2

LOW, PATRICK 23 Nanyang Tec NM 2

ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Ins NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 SYADDAD, ADLAN 23 National Univ 6.42m  (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0) 6.35 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0)

2 LEE, JUSTIN 23 Nanyang Tec 6.41m  (+0.0) 5.87 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.00 (–1.2) 6.38 (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0)

3 CHEN, KE YUAN 22 Nanyang Tec 5.75m  (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.36 (+0.0) 5.75 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0)

4 TOH, WEI YU 23 Nanyang Tec 5.55m  (–0.3) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.55 (–0.3) 5.55 (+0.0)

5 SHAH, MIKHAIL 20 Team Cicada 5.29m  (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0) 5.29 (+0.0)

6 ONG, WEE TECK 21 Nanyang Tec 5.22m  (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0) 5.22 (+0.0)

LEONG, WEIJIE 20 Reactiv NM

PONG, DARYL 25 National Univ NM

BIN NORADEE, NURSHAHILMI 19 Temasek Pol NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 MUN, JERN WEI IVAN 24 SUTD 7.00m  (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 7.00 (+0.0) 6.82 (+0.0) 6.98

2 ZHUO, ZHE HENG TERTIUS 18 Singapore Sp 6.41m  (+0.0) 6.20 (+0.0) 6.40 (+0.0) 6.40 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0) 6.41 (+0.0)

3 LAM, GUOYI 18 Wings Athleti 6.08m  (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0) 6.00 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0)

4 MOHAMMAD GHAZALI, MARTI 16 Singapore Sp 5.84m  (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.84 (+0.0) 5.17 (+0.0)

5 ZAINAL, EZRA NUR IMAN BIN 17 Singapore Sp 5.75m   (NW) 5.75 5.75 5.36

6 HONG AN DARYL, TAN 21 Team Cicada 5.26m  (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0) 5.26 (+0.0)

7 CHEONG, ZACHARY 20 Nanyang Tec 4.81m  (+0.0) 4.03 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 4.81

LIM, MITCHELL 18 Reactiv NM

LOW, PATRICK 23 Nanyang Tec NM

ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Ins NM
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#8 Women's 10000m Walk (Open)
8:00 am (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 KOMATHI, JAYARAMAN 61 Swift Athletics 1:12:58.26

2 LIM, NATALIE 17 Wings Athletics Club 1:14:56.93

3 YEO, SHI MIN 25 Singapore University 1:15:23.93

KOWSULA, KAUR 58 Swift Athletics DNF

#7 Men's 10000m Walk (Open)
9:00 am (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 TAN, KHEK TIONG 53 Red Hawk Sports Cl 58:22.03

2 SUBRAMANIAM, R 59 Swift Athletics 1:07:59.40

3 LIM, JERRON 25 Singapore University 1:09:35.56

4 CHEN, JING XUAN 16 Wings Athletics Club 1:10:40.84

#10 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
10:00 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA 26 Wings Athletics Club 12.08q  (+1.9) 5(1)

2 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics 12.36q  (+1.9) 5(2)

3 GOH, CLARA 22 Swift Athletics 12.52q  (+1.9) 5(3)

4 ENRIQUEZ ROSE ZULUETA, ROXANNE 26 Singapore Institute o 12.62q  (+2.1) 4(1)

5 LIEW, BERNICE 19 Swift Athletics 12.87q  (+1.9) 5(4)

6 LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 20 Temasek Polytechni 12.91  (+2.1) 4(2)

7 ONG, KERSTIN 25 Club ZOOM 12.97  (+2.1) 4(3)

8 KWAN, RACHAEL 22 National University S 13.30  (+2.1) 4(4)

9 HAMIZAH, NURULAIN 19 Singapore Sports Sc 13.33  (+2.1) 4(5)

10 LEE, ERIKA 18 Wings Athletics Club 13.89  (+2.0) 3(1)

11 YUE EN, SARAH, POH 21 Trackstar Athletics 14.02  (+0.3) 1(1)

12 LOW, ROWVY 18 Temasek Polytechni 14.05  (+2.0) 3(2)

13 SIM, JIAQI ARIEL 18 Temasek Polytechni 14.55  (+2.0) 3(3)

14 GOPIKRISHNA, BHAVNA 16 Club ZOOM 14.56  (+1.5) 2(1)

15 NANDHITHA SHREE, SRINIVASAN 18 Erovra Club 15.84  (+0.3) 1(2)

16 TAN, JACELYN 18 Swift Athletics 16.08  (+1.5) 2(2)

17 CHEE, MING HUI 18 Swift Athletics 16.13  (+0.3) 1(3)

18 AFANDI, ELYSE 16 Club ZOOM 16.48  (+2.0) 3(4)

BERNAL, MELISSA 18 Swift Athletics DNS 2

YUNA, HUANG 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS 3

TAN, SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics DNS 5

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 YUE EN, SARAH, POH 21 Trackstar Athletics 14.02

2 NANDHITHA SHREE, SRINIVASAN 18 Erovra Club 15.84
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
3 CHEE, MING HUI 18 Swift Athletics 16.13

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 GOPIKRISHNA, BHAVNA 16 Club ZOOM 14.56

2 TAN, JACELYN 18 Swift Athletics 16.08

BERNAL, MELISSA 18 Swift Athletics DNS

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 LEE, ERIKA 18 Wings Athletics Club 13.89

2 LOW, ROWVY 18 Temasek Polytechni 14.05

3 SIM, JIAQI ARIEL 18 Temasek Polytechni 14.55

4 AFANDI, ELYSE 16 Club ZOOM 16.48

YUNA, HUANG 18 Trackstar Athletics DNS

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 ENRIQUEZ ROSE ZULUETA, ROXANNE 26 Singapore Institute o 12.62q

2 LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 20 Temasek Polytechni 12.91

3 ONG, KERSTIN 25 Club ZOOM 12.97

4 KWAN, RACHAEL 22 National University S 13.30

5 HAMIZAH, NURULAIN 19 Singapore Sports Sc 13.33

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA 26 Wings Athletics Club 12.08q

2 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics 12.36q

3 GOH, CLARA 22 Swift Athletics 12.52q

4 LIEW, BERNICE 19 Swift Athletics 12.87q

TAN, SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics DNS

#2 Women's Long Jump (Open)
10:15 am (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LIM, EN NING 21 Nanyang Tec 5.16m  (+0.0) 5.06 (+0.0) 5.06 (+0.0) 4.57 (+0.0) 5.16 (+0.0)

2 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSO 19 Singapore Sp 5.01m  (+0.0) 4.89 (–1.5) 4.89 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0)

3 NG, JING NI 18 Singapore Sp 4.91m  (+0.0) 4.88 (–0.1) 4.58 (–1.8) 4.88 (–0.2) 4.65 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0)

4 LIN, PEIQIN 21 National Univ 4.80m  (+0.0) 4.80 (+0.0) 4.75 (–2.3) 4.80 (+0.0) 4.62 (+0.0)

5 CHANDRU, BHAVIKA 18 Singapore Sp 4.76m  (+0.0) 4.68 (–0.3) 4.59 (–1.8) 4.68 (–0.9) 4.37 (–0.3) 4.76 (+0.0)

6 TAN, CHLOE 18 Singapore Sp 4.73m  (+0.0) 4.66 (+0.0) 4.66 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 4.73 (+0.0)

7 LAW, PHOEBE ANGELINE 20 Nanyang Tec 4.54m  (+0.0) 4.14 (–2.6) 4.36 (+0.0) 4.36 (+0.0) 4.48 (–1.7) 4.54 (+0.0)

8 CHAN, JANELLE 19 Regional Trai 4.29m  (+0.0) 4.28 (+0.0) 4.29 (+0.0) 4.29 (–1.0) 4.25 (–1.6)

9 KOH, MELANIE 17 Regional Trai 4.22m  (+0.0) 4.17 (+0.0) 4.22 (+0.0) 4.22 (+0.0)

10 TOH, QIAO JUAN 22 Nanyang Tec 4.18m  (–0.5) 4.18 (–0.5) 3.92 (–2.2) 4.18 (+0.0)

11 WONG, LEVYN 22 National Univ 3.99m  (+0.0) 3.94 (–1.1) 3.99 (+0.0) 3.99 (+0.0)

12 SATO, LENA 18 Erovra Club 3.93m  (–0.8) 3.91 (–0.4) 3.93 (–0.8) 3.93 (+0.0)

13 WONG, JAMIE 20 Reactiv 3.64m  (+0.0) 3.54 (–1.7) 3.64 (+0.0) 3.64 (+0.0)

14 LIM, KARINA 21 Nanyang Tec 2.84m  (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.0) 2.84 (+0.0)

LIM, JOVYN 18 Wings Athleti NM

LAM, SHANNON  SHAN NING 18 Erovra Club NM
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#3 Men's High Jump (Open)
10:20 am (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.99 2.01 2.03 2.05 2.07 2.09 2.11 2.13 2.15 2.17

1 KAM, KAMPTON 21 Flash Athletic 2.15m P O P P P O XO P O XXX

2 LEE, ABEL 18 Wings Athleti 2.05m P XO XO O XXX

3 WONG, BRYAN 24 Singapore Ma 1.95m P XXX

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 1.97

2 LEE, ABEL 18 Wings Athleti (cont'd) P P O P O P

3 WONG, BRYAN 24 Singapore Ma 1.95m P P P O XXO P

4 TAN, ELIJAH 18 Singapore Sp 1.85m O O O XXX

5 FUN LU CONG, LUCAS 16 Singapore Sp 1.85m O O XO XXX

6 CHUA, CHENG LEONG 24 Nanyang Tec 1.75m XO XXX

LIANG, EVAN 18 Wings Athleti NH P XXX

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
10:20 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LOUIS, MARC 20 Team Cicada Tracke 10.50q  (+2.0) 1(1)

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 10.76q  (+2.0) 1(2)

3 WAHID, SYAZANI 24 National University S 10.92q 10.911  (+1.2) 2(1)

4 LEE, MARK 18 Oldham Athletics 10.92q 10.919  (+2.0) 1(3)

5 HO ANN HENG, XANDER 22 Nanyang Technologi 10.93q  (+1.2) 2(2)

6 TEH, MITCHELL 25 National University S 10.95 10.946  (+1.2) 2(3)

6 ABISHA, IVAN 22 National University S 10.95 10.946  (+0.1) 10(1)

8 HUANG, WEI JUN 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.09  (+2.3) 3(1)

9 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 11.17  (+2.3) 3(2)

10 CHUA, CHONG SUN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.23  (+2.3) 3(3)

11 NG, BRYAN 22 Wings Athletics Club 11.24 11.240  (+2.3) 3(4)

11 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.24 11.240  (+2.4) 4(1)

13 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 11.29  (+2.4) 4(2)

14 CHNG, ELGENE 24 Wings Athletics Club 11.33  (+2.3) 3(5)

15 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 11.40  (+0.1) 12(1)

16 NEO, NICK 27 Reactiv 11.41  (+0.1) 13(1)

17 TAN, XAVIER 17 Oldham Athletics 11.42  (+1.2) 2(4)

18 ONG, YING TAT 16 Swift Athletics 11.45 11.443  (+1.7) 6(1)

19 WEE, SHAWN 32 Maxform 11.45 11.448  (+2.0) 5(1)

20 RAP, RYAN 19 Wings Athletics Club 11.49  (+1.2) 2(5)

21 ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Institute o 11.60  (+2.4) 4(3)

22 CONG, HAOTING 24 National University S 11.65  (+0.1) 12(2)

23 LOO, ALEXANDER 31 Club ZOOM 11.66 11.655  (+0.7) 17(1)

24 FUN LU CONG, LUCAS 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.66 11.657  (+2.0) 5(2)

25 LEE, ZHENG YU 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.70 11.693  (+2.4) 4(4)

26 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.70 11.698  (+1.7) 6(2)

27 MOHAMAD AFZAL, BIN MOHAMAD ZIN 17 Singapore Sports Sc 11.72  (+2.0) 5(3)

28 MAH, JOEI 17 TeamFabian 11.76  (+0.1) 11(1)

29 LEE, BING XUAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.84  (+0.7) 17(2)

30 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.88  (+0.1) 11(2)
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#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
10:20 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
31 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 11.89  (+0.7) 17(3)

32 TANG SI YEEN, TERENCE 25 Singapore Institute o 11.93  (+1.0) 16(1)

33 TAN, CHENG YUN JORDAN 17 Sky Athletics 11.94  (+0.4) 7(1)

34 LIM, RUI 19 Singapore Sports Sc 11.95  (+1.7) 6(3)

35 LOW, RUSSELL 21 Wings Athletics Club 11.98  (+0.1) 14(1)

36 IRFAN, MUHAMMAD 19 Wings Athletics Club 12.01  (+0.1) 13(2)

37 PATROCINIO, ELIJAH 19 Swift Athletics 12.03  (+0.1) 14(2)

38 SNG, MING SUN 19 Flash Athletic Club 12.06 12.054  (+0.4) 7(2)

39 LIM, YI LIANG LUCAS 20 Singapore Sports Sc 12.06 12.059  (+2.4) 4(5)

40 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 12.06  (+0.4) 7(3)

41 NG, XIANG EN 19 Swift Athletics 12.14  (+0.4) 7(4)

42 LIU, GUO DONG 20 Swift Athletics 12.16  (+0.1) 10(2)

43 WONG, GUO HUI 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.18  (+1.7) 6(4)

44 CHUA, MENG YUEN 19 Swift Athletics 12.22   (NW) 15(1)

45 JAMAL, JAEDEN 16 Oldham Athletics 12.25  (+0.7) 17(4)

46 NG, BAO QIANG 27 Erovra Club 12.26 12.255  (+0.1) 14(3)

47 YI WEI, LIM 17 Erovra Club 12.26 12.256  (+0.9) 8(1)

48 LEE, KOK KEONG 51 Erovra Club 12.44  (+0.1) 9(1)

49 RAVI, KISHORE 28 Club ZOOM 12.54 12.535  (+1.7) 6(5)

50 TEY, HAI SEANG 19 Swift Athletics 12.54 12.536  (+0.1) 12(3)

51 EDISON, BRANDON 19 Swift Athletics 12.55  (+0.1) 11(3)

52 POH, WEI HAO SEAN 22 Temasek Polytechni 12.59  (+0.9) 8(2)

53 WONG, FOONG WEE 53 Singapore Masters T 12.61 12.606  (+0.9) 8(3)

54 SHENG, ZHAO FENG 23 Nanyang Technologi 12.61 12.607   (NW) 15(2)

55 PRUDENCIO, JIRO 19 Swift Athletics 12.75  (+0.1) 9(2)

56 CHIA, TZE HIAN DAVID 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.77  (+0.1) 10(3)

57 HAN, KANG DING 22 National University S 12.87  (+0.4) 7(5)

58 ZHOU, ANXIANG 20 Temasek Polytechni 12.88   (NW) 15(3)

59 CHUA, CADEN 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.98 12.976  (+0.1) 12(4)

60 BIN ANZARI, ANIQ 19 Temasek Polytechni 12.98 12.977  (+0.9) 8(4)

61 LOW JUN XIAN, DARREN 26 Singapore Institute o 12.99  (+0.7) 17(5)

62 LIM, ZHI JIAN LIONEL 19 Temasek Polytechni 13.05  (+1.0) 16(2)

63 ANG, GIN WAH 58 Singapore Masters A 13.09  (+0.9) 8(5)

64 MOHAMMED, SHAREEF 27 Singapore Institute o 13.39  (+1.0) 16(3)

65 V S, RAMANA 23 Singapore Institute o 13.45  (+1.0) 16(4)

66 CHEW, TERENCE 19 Swift Athletics 13.50  (+0.1) 13(3)

67 LIU, YUCHENG 23 Singapore Institute o 13.55  (+0.1) 14(4)

68 HO, JIAN WEI RAVEN 18 Temasek Polytechni 13.66  (+0.1) 9(3)

69 IN ABDUL RAHIM, MUHAMMAD GADDAFY 34 Singapore University 13.78  (+0.1) 10(4)

70 LOW, TZE YANG 19 Swift Athletics 13.97  (+0.1) 13(4)

71 JAIN, SAMH 18 Singapore Shufflers 14.17  (+0.1) 9(4)

CHUA, JOSHUA 22 Wings Athletics Club DNS 1

SING, HUI 25 Wings Athletics Club DNS 1

MURALEEDHARAN, SABARINATH 22 Temasek Polytechni DNS 5
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#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
10:20 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)

ABDUL RAZAK, ABDUL RAQIB BIN 16 Singapore Sports Sc DNS 5

BIN NIZAMUDIN, MOHAMAD IRFAN 27 Singapore University DNS 9

WIRAWAN, GERARD 21 Maxform DNS 10

TAN, YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics DNS 11

TOH, RONN 22 Singapore Managem DNS 11

CHONG, WEI GUAN 22 National University S DNS 13

ZULKHAIR, MUHD 25 Nanyang Technologi DNS 14

TOH, TEDD 20 Wings Athletics Club DNS 15

SIM, DILON 20 Swift Athletics DNS 15

MOHAMMAD, RIFQI 18 Swift Athletics DNS 16

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 17 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 LOUIS, MARC 20 Team Cicada Tracke 10.50q

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 10.76q

3 LEE, MARK 18 Oldham Athletics 10.92q 10.919

CHUA, JOSHUA 22 Wings Athletics Club DNS

SING, HUI 25 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Heat 2 of 17 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 WAHID, SYAZANI 24 National University S 10.92q 10.911

2 HO ANN HENG, XANDER 22 Nanyang Technologi 10.93q

3 TEH, MITCHELL 25 National University S 10.95 10.946

4 TAN, XAVIER 17 Oldham Athletics 11.42

5 RAP, RYAN 19 Wings Athletics Club 11.49

Heat 3 of 17 Wind:  (+2.3)

1 HUANG, WEI JUN 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.09

2 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 11.17

3 CHUA, CHONG SUN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.23

4 NG, BRYAN 22 Wings Athletics Club 11.24 11.240

5 CHNG, ELGENE 24 Wings Athletics Club 11.33

Heat 4 of 17 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 11.24 11.240

2 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 11.29

3 ZHAN XIAN, JAY CHOO 24 Singapore Institute o 11.60

4 LEE, ZHENG YU 18 Wings Athletics Club 11.70 11.693

5 LIM, YI LIANG LUCAS 20 Singapore Sports Sc 12.06 12.059

Heat 5 of 17 Wind:  (+2.0)

1 WEE, SHAWN 32 Maxform 11.45 11.448

2 FUN LU CONG, LUCAS 16 Singapore Sports Sc 11.66 11.657

3 MOHAMAD AFZAL, BIN MOHAMAD ZIN 17 Singapore Sports Sc 11.72

MURALEEDHARAN, SABARINATH 22 Temasek Polytechni DNS

ABDUL RAZAK, ABDUL RAQIB BIN 16 Singapore Sports Sc DNS
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#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 6 of 17 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 ONG, YING TAT 16 Swift Athletics 11.45 11.443

2 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 11.70 11.698

3 LIM, RUI 19 Singapore Sports Sc 11.95

4 WONG, GUO HUI 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.18

5 RAVI, KISHORE 28 Club ZOOM 12.54 12.535

Heat 7 of 17 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 TAN, CHENG YUN JORDAN 17 Sky Athletics 11.94

2 SNG, MING SUN 19 Flash Athletic Club 12.06 12.054

3 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 12.06

4 NG, XIANG EN 19 Swift Athletics 12.14

5 HAN, KANG DING 22 National University S 12.87

Heat 8 of 17 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 YI WEI, LIM 17 Erovra Club 12.26 12.256

2 POH, WEI HAO SEAN 22 Temasek Polytechni 12.59

3 WONG, FOONG WEE 53 Singapore Masters T 12.61 12.606

4 BIN ANZARI, ANIQ 19 Temasek Polytechni 12.98 12.977

5 ANG, GIN WAH 58 Singapore Masters A 13.09

Heat 9 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 LEE, KOK KEONG 51 Erovra Club 12.44

2 PRUDENCIO, JIRO 19 Swift Athletics 12.75

3 HO, JIAN WEI RAVEN 18 Temasek Polytechni 13.66

4 JAIN, SAMH 18 Singapore Shufflers 14.17

BIN NIZAMUDIN, MOHAMAD IRFAN 27 Singapore University DNS

Heat 10 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 ABISHA, IVAN 22 National University S 10.95 10.946

2 LIU, GUO DONG 20 Swift Athletics 12.16

3 CHIA, TZE HIAN DAVID 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.77

4 IN ABDUL RAHIM, MUHAMMAD GADDAFY 34 Singapore University 13.78

WIRAWAN, GERARD 21 Maxform DNS

Heat 11 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 MAH, JOEI 17 TeamFabian 11.76

2 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.88

3 EDISON, BRANDON 19 Swift Athletics 12.55

TAN, YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics DNS

TOH, RONN 22 Singapore Managem DNS

Heat 12 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 11.40

2 CONG, HAOTING 24 National University S 11.65

3 TEY, HAI SEANG 19 Swift Athletics 12.54 12.536

4 CHUA, CADEN 18 Temasek Polytechni 12.98 12.976

Heat 13 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 NEO, NICK 27 Reactiv 11.41

2 IRFAN, MUHAMMAD 19 Wings Athletics Club 12.01

3 CHEW, TERENCE 19 Swift Athletics 13.50
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#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
4 LOW, TZE YANG 19 Swift Athletics 13.97

CHONG, WEI GUAN 22 National University S DNS

Heat 14 of 17 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 LOW, RUSSELL 21 Wings Athletics Club 11.98

2 PATROCINIO, ELIJAH 19 Swift Athletics 12.03

3 NG, BAO QIANG 27 Erovra Club 12.26 12.255

4 LIU, YUCHENG 23 Singapore Institute o 13.55

ZULKHAIR, MUHD 25 Nanyang Technologi DNS

Heat 15 of 17 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHUA, MENG YUEN 19 Swift Athletics 12.22

2 SHENG, ZHAO FENG 23 Nanyang Technologi 12.61 12.607

3 ZHOU, ANXIANG 20 Temasek Polytechni 12.88

TOH, TEDD 20 Wings Athletics Club DNS

SIM, DILON 20 Swift Athletics DNS

Heat 16 of 17 Wind:  (+1.0)

1 TANG SI YEEN, TERENCE 25 Singapore Institute o 11.93

2 LIM, ZHI JIAN LIONEL 19 Temasek Polytechni 13.05

3 MOHAMMED, SHAREEF 27 Singapore Institute o 13.39

4 V S, RAMANA 23 Singapore Institute o 13.45

MOHAMMAD, RIFQI 18 Swift Athletics DNS

Heat 17 of 17 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 LOO, ALEXANDER 31 Club ZOOM 11.66 11.655

2 LEE, BING XUAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 11.84

3 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 11.89

4 JAMAL, JAEDEN 16 Oldham Athletics 12.25

5 LOW JUN XIAN, DARREN 26 Singapore Institute o 12.99

#13 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
11:20 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics 50.07q 1(1)

2 TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club 50.28q 1(2)

3 CLAYTON, CALEB 23 National University S 52.97q 1(3)

4 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift Athletics 53.70q 1(4)

5 CHIANG, LUKE 23 National University S 54.15q 2(1)

6 HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi 54.70 6(1)

7 ADAM, DHIYA'ULHAQ 23 Nanyang Technologi 54.81 7(1)

8 KHAIRULNAZIM, MOHAMED 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.04 2(2)

9 S.ANANDAN, SHAN S/O 18 Singapore Sports Sc 55.33 2(3)

10 POH, EDSEL 16 Singapore Sports Sc 55.38 3(1)

11 TAN, THEODORE 25 Nanyang Technologi 56.43 5(1)

12 KUMAR VARSHAN, BALA 16 Trackstar Athletics 56.93 3(2)

13 SHAFIQ, ANSHAD 23 Nanyang Technologi 56.94 6(2)

14 GWEE, SAMUEL 20 Reactiv 57.08 7(2)

15 S/O CHANDRASEKARAN, KATHIERAVAN 19 Temasek Polytechni 57.44 4(1)
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
11:20 am (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
16 TAN, DANZEL 20 Swift Athletics 57.53 5(2)

17 KUMAR, S ANISH 18 Temasek Polytechni 57.59 4(2)

18 TEN, RAYYAN 17 Regional Training C 57.81 5(3)

19 MOHAMAD HYDER ANARQI, BIN MOHAMAD 16 Singapore Sports Sc 58.02 2(4)

20 KITA, JUNNOSKE 18 Team Cicada Tracke 58.38 3(3)

21 LIM, ANDERTON 20 Swift Athletics 58.43 7(3)

22 SEBASTIAN, TAN CHONG WEI 18 Erovra Club 59.78 6(3)

23 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 59.81 3(4)

24 TAY, HUAN LIN 24 Singapore Managem 1:00.53 4(3)

25 CHONG, JIA WEI 18 Erovra Club 1:02.65 4(4)

TAN, ZONG YANG 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS 1

CHAUHAN, AARYA 20 Maxform DNS 2

MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS 3

CHIA, BRIEN 18 TeamFabian DNS 4

PHANG, FRANCIS 24 Nanyang Technologi DNS 5

LOW, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics DNS 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 7

1 NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics 50.07q

2 TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club 50.28q

3 CLAYTON, CALEB 23 National University S 52.97q

4 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift Athletics 53.70q

TAN, ZONG YANG 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Heat 2 of 7

1 CHIANG, LUKE 23 National University S 54.15q

2 KHAIRULNAZIM, MOHAMED 16 Trackstar Athletics 55.04

3 S.ANANDAN, SHAN S/O 18 Singapore Sports Sc 55.33

4 MOHAMAD HYDER ANARQI, BIN MOHAMAD 16 Singapore Sports Sc 58.02

CHAUHAN, AARYA 20 Maxform DNS

Heat 3 of 7

1 POH, EDSEL 16 Singapore Sports Sc 55.38

2 KUMAR VARSHAN, BALA 16 Trackstar Athletics 56.93

3 KITA, JUNNOSKE 18 Team Cicada Tracke 58.38

4 MOLOKWU, IFEANYICHUKWU ASYARAFF IB 16 Singapore Sports Sc 59.81

MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Heat 4 of 7

1 S/O CHANDRASEKARAN, KATHIERAVAN 19 Temasek Polytechni 57.44

2 KUMAR, S ANISH 18 Temasek Polytechni 57.59

3 TAY, HUAN LIN 24 Singapore Managem 1:00.53

4 CHONG, JIA WEI 18 Erovra Club 1:02.65

CHIA, BRIEN 18 TeamFabian DNS
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 5 of 7

1 TAN, THEODORE 25 Nanyang Technologi 56.43

2 TAN, DANZEL 20 Swift Athletics 57.53

3 TEN, RAYYAN 17 Regional Training C 57.81

PHANG, FRANCIS 24 Nanyang Technologi DNS

Heat 6 of 7

1 HASHIM, IMAN 27 Nanyang Technologi 54.70

2 SHAFIQ, ANSHAD 23 Nanyang Technologi 56.94

3 SEBASTIAN, TAN CHONG WEI 18 Erovra Club 59.78

LOW, JOEL 16 Oldham Athletics DNS

Heat 7 of 7

1 ADAM, DHIYA'ULHAQ 23 Nanyang Technologi 54.81

2 GWEE, SAMUEL 20 Reactiv 57.08

3 LIM, ANDERTON 20 Swift Athletics 58.43

#14 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
12:00 pm (Day 1): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GOH, CELESTE 23 National University S 1:02.11q 3(1)

2 ZHI XUAN, HO 19 Trackstar Athletics 1:04.78q 3(2)

3 NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM 1:05.12q 1(1)

4 HENG, ANN XIN 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:07.23q 3(3)

5 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 1:07.78q 3(4)

6 ANTHIAS FLAMMEUS, LOH 18 Trackstar Athletics 1:10.02 3(5)

7 LEE, SABRINA 22 Singapore Managem 1:10.61 1(2)

8 LOW, JIE YING 19 Temasek Polytechni 1:13.65 1(3)

9 KONG HUAN XIN, EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:16.42 2(1)

10 CHIA, YONG YUN ADA 18 Temasek Polytechni 1:19.09 2(2)

11 PHA, YAN YI CASSIE 20 Temasek Polytechni 1:21.73 2(3)

12 YAP, YI XUAN MABELLE 18 Temasek Polytechni 1:24.38 2(4)

SEA, THEA 20 Singapore Institute o DNS 1

TOK, ERIKA 20 National University S DNS 1

CHIA, CELINE 18 Temasek Polytechni DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM 1:05.12q

2 LEE, SABRINA 22 Singapore Managem 1:10.61

3 LOW, JIE YING 19 Temasek Polytechni 1:13.65

SEA, THEA 20 Singapore Institute o DNS

TOK, ERIKA 20 National University S DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 KONG HUAN XIN, EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:16.42
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#14 Women's 400 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
2 CHIA, YONG YUN ADA 18 Temasek Polytechni 1:19.09

3 PHA, YAN YI CASSIE 20 Temasek Polytechni 1:21.73

4 YAP, YI XUAN MABELLE 18 Temasek Polytechni 1:24.38

CHIA, CELINE 18 Temasek Polytechni DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 GOH, CELESTE 23 National University S 1:02.11q

2 ZHI XUAN, HO 19 Trackstar Athletics 1:04.78q

3 HENG, ANN XIN 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:07.23q

4 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 1:07.78q

5 ANTHIAS FLAMMEUS, LOH 18 Trackstar Athletics 1:10.02

#4 Women's High Jump (Open)
2:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83

1 SNG, MICHELLE 35 Swift Athletics 1.79m P P P P O O O O XXO XXX

2 CHEW, JADE 18 Swift Athletics 1.55m P O O O XXX

3 LIM, EN NING 21 Nanyang Tec 1.50m O XO XXO XXX

4 TAN SHU-EN, HANNAH ESTH 23 Wings Athleti 1.45m O O XXX

4 NEO, YIWEN 34 Wings Athleti 1.45m O O XXX

#5 Men's Shot Put (Open)
2:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YEE, CHUN WAI, ERIC 23 National Univ 12.77m FOUL FOUL 12.42 FOUL 12.77 FOUL

2 TOH, WEI DE 36 Wings Athleti 11.01m 10.70 10.77 FOUL 10.85 10.76 11.01

3 XIAO, HONGYANG 22 National Univ 10.78m 10.78 10.60 10.30 10.21 9.82 10.39

4 TAN, TING JUN 25 National Univ 10.29m 9.59 9.81 FOUL FOUL 9.73 10.29

5 WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma 9.84m 9.84 9.24 FOUL FOUL 9.43 9.62

KAN, FU YI 17 Wings Athleti NM

SIM, TENG SHENG, BRIAN 22 National Univ NM

#63 Men's Shot Put (Trial)
(5kg)

2:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LOH, ALOYSIUS 18 Wings Athleti 17.47m 17.22 FOUL FOUL 16.74 16.07 17.47

#10 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
2:10 pm (Day 1):

Finals Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA 26 Wings Athletics Club 12.13

2 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics 12.41

3 GOH, CLARA 22 Swift Athletics 12.56

4 ENRIQUEZ ROSE ZULUETA, ROXANNE 26 Singapore Institute o 12.74
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#10 Women's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
2:10 pm (Day 1):

Finals Wind:  (+0.4)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
5 LIEW, BERNICE 19 Swift Athletics 12.95

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
2:15 pm (Day 1):

Finals Wind:  (–0.1)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LOUIS, MARC 20 Team Cicada Tracke 10.61

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 10.90

3 HO ANN HENG, XANDER 22 Nanyang Technologi 10.98

4 WAHID, SYAZANI 24 National University S 10.99

5 LEE, MARK 18 Oldham Athletics 11.10

#14 Women's 400 Meters (Open)
2:30 pm (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 ZHI XUAN, HO 19 Trackstar Athletics 1:05.79

2 HENG, ANN XIN 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:10.98

GOH, CELESTE 23 National University S DNS

NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM DNS

SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club DNS

#13 Men's 400 Meters (Open)
2:40 pm (Day 1):

Finals
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics 51.04

2 CLAYTON, CALEB 23 National University S 53.11

3 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift Athletics 53.17

4 CHIANG, LUKE 23 National University S 54.85

TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Open)
3:15 pm (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note
1J National University Singapore (A) 52.37

1) ANG, JOVIAL 2) NG, REGINE

3) LEE, WEN QI 4) KWAN, RACHAEL

2J Erovra Club (A) 57.62

1) LAJITHANI, GANESAN 2) LIM HUI EN, HAYLEY

3) KHOO, JACKIE 4) AYE KYAW, YUNN BRITNEY
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#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
3:15 pm (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note
3J Singapore University of Social Sciences (A) 59.32

1) KOH, LI SHUEN 2) LEONG, WEN JUN

3) SIM, JIA YING 4) LIM, QI LE

4J Singapore (A) 47.90 TRIAL

1) LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 2) PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA

3) GOH, CLARA SI HUI 4) LIEW, BERNICE YEE LING

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Open)
3:25 pm (Day 1):
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1J National University Singapore (A) 43.31 1(1)

1) ABISHA, IVAN 2) TEH, MITCHELL

3) TEOW, ALPHONSUS 4) LOW, TRAHERN

2J Nanyang Technological Uni (B) 45.03 1(2)

1) PHANG, FRANCIS 2) SHAFIQ, ANSHAD

3) LEE, BING XUAN 4) ADAM, DHIYA'ULHAQ

3J Team Cicada Trackers (A) 47.08 2(2)

1) AMOR, ARTRI 2) CHEN, ETHAN

3) SYUKRI, MUHAMMAD ADI 4) WALSH, NICHOLAS

4J Erovra Club (A) 48.97 1(3)

1) CHONG, JIA WEI 2) YI WEI, LIM

3) SEBASTIAN, TAN CHONG WEI 4) TAY XIANEN, BENJAMIN

5J Singapore (B) 41.75 TRIAL 2(1)

1) LEE, REUBEN RAINER 2) LOUIS, MARC BRIAN

3) BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 4) LEE, MARK  REN

Singapore (A) DNS 2

1) KOE, IAN 2) HO, ANN HENG

3) BIN ABDUL WAHID, MUHAMMAD 4) HUI, SING

Nanyang Technological Uni (A) DNS 2

1) RYAN, PRAHARSH 2) ZULKHAIR, MUHD

3) KHAN, HASSAN 4) HASHIM, IMAN

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 National University Singapore (A) 43.31

1) ABISHA, IVAN 2) TEH, MITCHELL

3) TEOW, ALPHONSUS 4) LOW, TRAHERN

2 Nanyang Technological Uni (B) 45.03

1) PHANG, FRANCIS 2) SHAFIQ, ANSHAD

3) LEE, BING XUAN 4) ADAM, DHIYA'ULHAQ

3 Erovra Club (A) 48.97
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#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) CHONG, JIA WEI 2) YI WEI, LIM

3) SEBASTIAN, TAN CHONG WEI 4) TAY XIANEN, BENJAMIN

1 Singapore (B) 41.75 TRIAL

1) LEE, REUBEN RAINER 2) LOUIS, MARC BRIAN

3) BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 4) LEE, MARK  REN

2 Team Cicada Trackers (A) 47.08

1) AMOR, ARTRI 2) CHEN, ETHAN

3) SYUKRI, MUHAMMAD ADI 4) WALSH, NICHOLAS

Singapore (A) DNS

1) KOE, IAN 2) HO, ANN HENG

3) BIN ABDUL WAHID, MUHAMMAD 4) HUI, SING

Nanyang Technological Uni (A) DNS

1) RYAN, PRAHARSH 2) ZULKHAIR, MUHD

3) KHAN, HASSAN 4) HASHIM, IMAN

#11 Men's Javelin (Open)
4:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WANG, TINGJIA 22 National Univ 54.92m 54.92 49.23 PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 LOW, JOEL 21 Wings Athleti 53.77m 53.77 51.84 FOUL FOUL 52.63 50.06

3 WONG, YIJIE LUCAS 18 Flash Athletic 51.42m 51.22 51.19 48.46 48.79 47.98 51.42

4 YI REN, TAN 23 Nanyang Tec 45.34m 44.93 45.29 45.34 FOUL 36.56 39.17

5 CHU, "SIN TSE, ZACHARY 22 National Univ 42.65m 42.65 FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

6 LIM, JARED 18 Wings Athleti 41.58m 40.79 41.58 40.60 40.77 FOUL 39.17

7 TAN, HAN YANG DOMINIC 17 Wings Athleti 39.62m 38.32 FOUL 37.54 35.39 37.79 39.62

8 WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma 33.56m 33.56 32.93 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 FOTOHI, REZA 55 Singapore Ma 28.37m FOUL 28.37 FOUL

#6 Women's Shot Put (Open)
4:00 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YEE, MELISSA 24 Singapore Ins 11.17m 11.17 10.68 10.27 11.08 10.83 10.25

2 WONG, NADYA 16 Wings Athleti 10.61m 10.61 8.06 9.02 9.30 9.11 9.18

3 TAN SHU-EN, HANNAH ESTH 23 Wings Athleti 8.64m 8.38 8.12 8.64 8.56 8.08 7.59

4 WONG, LEVYN 22 National Univ 6.18m 4.80 6.02 5.45 5.67 6.18 6.12

#18 Women's 1500 Meters (Open)
4:00 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LEE, VANESSA 24 National University S 5:01.51 2(1)

2 GAN KAI-LIN, STEFFI 23 Singapore Institute o 5:27.80 1(1)

3 YU HUI, TAN 22 Trackstar Athletics 5:40.67 2(2)

4 NG, WEI TING 23 Nanyang Technologi 5:44.58 2(3)

5 CHAN, CHARIS 23 National University S 5:56.29 1(2)

6 TAN YUN RU, BERNICE 22 Singapore University 5:58.32 2(4)
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#18 Women's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
4:00 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 RUTH, LAU YI KIT 16 Erovra Club 6:20.88 1(3)

8 KOH, YI JIA SONIA 20 Temasek Polytechni 6:23.27 2(5)

9 YIN REINHARDT, FINJA 16 Erovra Club 6:54.27 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 GAN KAI-LIN, STEFFI 23 Singapore Institute o 5:27.80

2 CHAN, CHARIS 23 National University S 5:56.29

3 RUTH, LAU YI KIT 16 Erovra Club 6:20.88

4 YIN REINHARDT, FINJA 16 Erovra Club 6:54.27

Section 2 of 2

1 LEE, VANESSA 24 National University S 5:01.51

2 YU HUI, TAN 22 Trackstar Athletics 5:40.67

3 NG, WEI TING 23 Nanyang Technologi 5:44.58

4 TAN YUN RU, BERNICE 22 Singapore University 5:58.32

5 KOH, YI JIA SONIA 20 Temasek Polytechni 6:23.27

#17 Men's 1500 Meters (Open)
4:20 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GURUNG, SUBAS 25 Wings Athletics Club 4:08.88 7(1)

2 MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S 4:11.77 7(2)

3 HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers 4:13.47 7(3)

4 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift Athletics 4:19.25 7(4)

5 TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club 4:30.44 6(1)

6 CHENG, DANIEL 25 National University S 4:30.46 6(2)

7 ALLENDER, DANIEL 42 Singapore Shufflers 4:33.23 6(3)

8 TAN LIANG HONG, WISELY 24 Singapore Institute o 4:35.10 6(4)

9 MUTHUKUMARAN, RAAM KUMAR 18 Singapore Sports Sc 4:38.84 4(1)

10 LEOW, DARRELL 18 Erovra Club 4:38.94 3(1)

11 KERK, LUCAS 24 National University S 4:39.59 5(1)

12 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM, . 23 Erovra Club 4:41.04 5(2)

13 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 4:42.93 5(3)

14 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL, . 21 Erovra Club 4:42.96 5(4)

15 UDIA, ISHAAN 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:44.19 1(1)

16 PEK, BRIAN 25 Wings Athletics Club 4:48.70 1(2)

17 HO, ZHEN HONG 23 National University S 4:49.85 5(5)

18 SELVARAJA, ARJOON 20 Wings Athletics Club 4:58.92 2(1)

19 MOHAMED SHAZMEER SHAH, . 19 Erovra Club 4:59.16 4(2)

20 CHEN, FANG 16 Erovra Club 4:59.37 2(2)

21 ZACHARY HO, . 16 Erovra Club 5:02.33 2(3)

22 SAVIOUR, GILBERT DOMINIC 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 5:03.49 4(3)

23 NG, YI KAI 22 Singapore Managem 5:25.27 4(4)

24 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 5:25.81 3(2)

25 CHUE, ZHI QIANG JASPER 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 5:34.37 3(3)
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#17 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
4:20 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
26 ASVATHAMAN, RAMACHANDRAN 16 Trackstar Athletics 5:48.35 3(4)

27 JAIN, SAMH 18 Singapore Shufflers 5:54.22 1(3)

28 S/O MATHIALAGAN, KURU PRAKASH 18 Cougars Athletic Ass 7:15.36 3(5)

TAN, WAYNE ZE YE 18 Singapore Sports Sc DNF 4

SOH, RUI YONG 31 Wings Athletics Club DNF 7

MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 UDIA, ISHAAN 17 Trackstar Athletics 4:44.19

2 PEK, BRIAN 25 Wings Athletics Club 4:48.70

3 JAIN, SAMH 18 Singapore Shufflers 5:54.22

Section 2 of 7

1 SELVARAJA, ARJOON 20 Wings Athletics Club 4:58.92

2 CHEN, FANG 16 Erovra Club 4:59.37

3 ZACHARY HO, . 16 Erovra Club 5:02.33

MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 3 of 7

1 LEOW, DARRELL 18 Erovra Club 4:38.94

2 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 5:25.81

3 CHUE, ZHI QIANG JASPER 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 5:34.37

4 ASVATHAMAN, RAMACHANDRAN 16 Trackstar Athletics 5:48.35

5 S/O MATHIALAGAN, KURU PRAKASH 18 Cougars Athletic Ass 7:15.36

Section 4 of 7

1 MUTHUKUMARAN, RAAM KUMAR 18 Singapore Sports Sc 4:38.84

2 MOHAMED SHAZMEER SHAH, . 19 Erovra Club 4:59.16

3 SAVIOUR, GILBERT DOMINIC 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 5:03.49

4 NG, YI KAI 22 Singapore Managem 5:25.27

TAN, WAYNE ZE YE 18 Singapore Sports Sc DNF

Section 5 of 7

1 KERK, LUCAS 24 National University S 4:39.59

2 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM, . 23 Erovra Club 4:41.04

3 TIMMS, CHRIS 41 Singapore Masters T 4:42.93

4 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL, . 21 Erovra Club 4:42.96

5 HO, ZHEN HONG 23 National University S 4:49.85

Section 6 of 7

1 TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club 4:30.44

2 CHENG, DANIEL 25 National University S 4:30.46

3 ALLENDER, DANIEL 42 Singapore Shufflers 4:33.23

4 TAN LIANG HONG, WISELY 24 Singapore Institute o 4:35.10

Section 7 of 7

1 GURUNG, SUBAS 25 Wings Athletics Club 4:08.88

2 MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S 4:11.77

3 HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers 4:13.47
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#17 Men's 1500 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
4 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift Athletics 4:19.25

SOH, RUI YONG 31 Wings Athletics Club DNF

#20 Women's 5000 Meters (Open)
5:10 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TOH, TING XUAN 22 National University S 18:48.22 2(1)

2 CHONG, VANESSA 33 Singapore Masters T 19:28.12 1(1)

3 YONG, MAN YUN 35 Swift Athletics 19:56.18 2(2)

4 GOH, SU HUEI, SARAH 20 Trackstar Athletics 20:56.10 1(2)

5 ELIZA, KOH 24 National University S 21:15.34 2(3)

6 NG, YEW CHEO 36 Cougars Athletic Ass 22:22.24 2(4)

CHEONG, MICHELLE 57 Singapore Masters T DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 CHONG, VANESSA 33 Singapore Masters T 19:28.12

2 GOH, SU HUEI, SARAH 20 Trackstar Athletics 20:56.10

CHEONG, MICHELLE 57 Singapore Masters T DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 TOH, TING XUAN 22 National University S 18:48.22

2 YONG, MAN YUN 35 Swift Athletics 19:56.18

3 ELIZA, KOH 24 National University S 21:15.34

4 NG, YEW CHEO 36 Cougars Athletic Ass 22:22.24

#19 Men's 5000 Meters (Open)
5:40 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GURUNG, SUBAS 25 Wings Athletics Club 15:19.01 7(1)

2 GOH BOONHEE, SHAUN 25 National University S 16:31.72 7(2)

3 LAM, WAI KIT 33 ActiveSG Club 16:34.91 7(3)

4 CULLIGAN, STEPHEN 47 Singapore Shufflers 16:55.11 6(1)

5 QUEK, BANJAMIN 30 Wings Athletics Club 17:15.96 6(2)

6 LAPEYRIE, ARNAUD 27 Singapore Shufflers 17:16.71 5(1)

7 RAMANATHAN, RAJESH MUTHU 21 National University S 17:23.67 6(3)

8 MATSUMOTO, NOBORU 44 Singapore Shufflers 17:26.43 6(4)

9 CASANOVA, VINCENT 45 Singapore Shufflers 17:32.40 6(5)

10 CAO, ALAN 46 Singapore Masters T 17:47.69 1(1)

11 CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T 17:51.66 1(2)

12 LIM, JUN WEI DYLAN 22 Temasek Polytechni 18:06.28 4(1)

13 LOMMEN, DAVE 45 Singapore Masters T 18:11.03 1(3)

14 GUEK, SEBASTIAN 25 National University S 18:26.49 4(2)

15 MANI, MANOJ 22 Wings Athletics Club 18:39.04 4(3)

16 SUN, HANSEN 30 Singapore Shufflers 19:04.13 4(4)

17 KUMAR, AAJITH 23 Swift Athletics 19:05.23 3(1)

18 RAJKUMAR, VICKNESH 30 Singapore University 19:09.44 3(2)

19 GAN, JOSHUA 18 Erovra Club 19:16.52 3(3)
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
5:40 pm (Day 1):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
20 CEES, BROUWER 51 Macritchie Runners 19:49.00 3(4)

21 HOH, DARIUS 24 National University S 20:33.40 2(1)

22 TAY, YI HAO JEREMIAH 20 Temasek Polytechni 21:42.22 2(2)

23 WHITE, ROB 45 Singapore Masters T 21:51.05 1(4)

24 CHENG YOU, AMOS SAW 25 Singapore Institute o 22:00.38 2(3)

25 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 22:19.15 2(4)

26 TEO YU QUAN, DOMINIC 24 Singapore University 23:27.67 2(5)

TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club DNF 5

TAN WEN LONG, JASON 29 Singapore University DNF 5

SOH, RUI YONG 31 Wings Athletics Club DNF 7

KO, KEANE 22 Club ZOOM DNF 7

WONG, WAI FAI 23 National University S DNS 3

FOO, GEN LIN 39 Macritchie Runners DNS 5

AJMIL, MOHD 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 CAO, ALAN 46 Singapore Masters T 17:47.69

2 CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T 17:51.66

3 LOMMEN, DAVE 45 Singapore Masters T 18:11.03

4 WHITE, ROB 45 Singapore Masters T 21:51.05

Section 2 of 7

1 HOH, DARIUS 24 National University S 20:33.40

2 TAY, YI HAO JEREMIAH 20 Temasek Polytechni 21:42.22

3 CHENG YOU, AMOS SAW 25 Singapore Institute o 22:00.38

4 PEARSE, TIMOTHY 44 Singapore Masters T 22:19.15

5 TEO YU QUAN, DOMINIC 24 Singapore University 23:27.67

Section 3 of 7

1 KUMAR, AAJITH 23 Swift Athletics 19:05.23

2 RAJKUMAR, VICKNESH 30 Singapore University 19:09.44

3 GAN, JOSHUA 18 Erovra Club 19:16.52

4 CEES, BROUWER 51 Macritchie Runners 19:49.00

WONG, WAI FAI 23 National University S DNS

Section 4 of 7

1 LIM, JUN WEI DYLAN 22 Temasek Polytechni 18:06.28

2 GUEK, SEBASTIAN 25 National University S 18:26.49

3 MANI, MANOJ 22 Wings Athletics Club 18:39.04

4 SUN, HANSEN 30 Singapore Shufflers 19:04.13

AJMIL, MOHD 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 5 of 7

1 LAPEYRIE, ARNAUD 27 Singapore Shufflers 17:16.71

TAN, DEXTER 21 Wings Athletics Club DNF

TAN WEN LONG, JASON 29 Singapore University DNF

FOO, GEN LIN 39 Macritchie Runners DNS
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#19 Men's 5000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 6 of 7

1 CULLIGAN, STEPHEN 47 Singapore Shufflers 16:55.11

2 QUEK, BANJAMIN 30 Wings Athletics Club 17:15.96

3 RAMANATHAN, RAJESH MUTHU 21 National University S 17:23.67

4 MATSUMOTO, NOBORU 44 Singapore Shufflers 17:26.43

5 CASANOVA, VINCENT 45 Singapore Shufflers 17:32.40

Section 7 of 7

1 GURUNG, SUBAS 25 Wings Athletics Club 15:19.01

2 GOH BOONHEE, SHAUN 25 National University S 16:31.72

3 LAM, WAI KIT 33 ActiveSG Club 16:34.91

SOH, RUI YONG 31 Wings Athletics Club DNF

KO, KEANE 22 Club ZOOM DNF

#12 Women's Javelin (Open)
6:05 pm (Day 1):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHIU, JING WEN 26 National Univ 34.84m 32.43 32.88 34.84 32.07 33.36 33.98

2 PHUA, JAYDENE 18 Wings Athleti 34.41m 34.41 FOUL 28.59 FOUL 30.46 31.78

3 SHANMUGARATNAM, MAYA 26 Wings Athleti 32.45m 28.56 FOUL 29.80 32.45 29.43 29.63

4 ., JANVI 18 Wings Athleti 25.38m 24.00 24.81 FOUL FOUL 25.38 24.40

5 WONG, LEVYN 22 National Univ 22.54m 21.62 21.42 19.97 22.54 21.77 20.90

6 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSO 19 Singapore Sp 17.65m 16.77 14.99 16.03 16.74 15.10 17.65

#21 Men's Discus (Open)
8:30 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 YEE, CHUN WAI, ERIC 23 National Univ 44.41m 43.40 42.65 44.41 43.86 43.86 42.40

2 LOW, JUN JIE, JONATHAN 22 National Univ 43.25m 41.03 41.39 43.25 FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 TOH, WEI DE 36 Wings Athleti 38.78m PASS 37.32 38.78 36.16 FOUL 37.00

4 TAN, TING JUN 25 National Univ 33.41m 32.55 32.40 FOUL 32.79 31.97 33.41

5 CHAN JIN SIANG, LUCAS 17 Erovra Club 33.21m 29.77 26.81 31.41 33.21 29.37 31.30

6 FOTOHI, REZA 55 Singapore Ma 25.95m 25.23 24.73 24.18 PASS 25.95 FOUL

7 VASWANI, CHIRAG 18 Wings Athleti 24.15m 22.36 24.15 23.05 22.74 22.35 FOUL

8 PHEE, GORDON 16 Wings Athleti 23.31m 23.25 23.31 22.95 20.41 22.74 FOUL

WHITE, ROB 45 Singapore Ma NM

LOH, ALOYSIUS 18 Wings Athleti NM

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM

#23 Men's Triple Jump (Open)
8:30 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 ONG, ISAAC 18 Wings Athleti 14.40m  (+1.1) 14.17 (+0.1) 14.40 (+1.1) 14.11 (+0.5) PASS 13.89 (+0.0) PASS

2 ONG, RUSSELL 18 Wings Athleti 13.65m  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 13.49 (+0.0) 13.19 (+0.0) FOUL 13.65 (+0.0)

3 TAN, ELIJAH 18 Singapore Sp 12.81m  (+1.3) 12.81 (+1.3) FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 ZAINAL, EZRA NUR IMAN BIN 17 Singapore Sp 12.05m  (+1.5) FOUL 11.80 (+0.5) 11.68 (+0.0) FOUL 11.72 (+1.6) 12.05 (+1.5)

WONG, JASON 55 Singapore Ma NM FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM
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#25 Men's 400m Hurdles (Open)
8:30 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 QUEK, JUN JIE CALVIN 26 Nanyang Technologi 54.35

2 TAN, DANZEL 20 Swift Athletics 1:05.11

MATTHEW, LIM JUN YI 16 Erovra Club DNS

#26 Women's 400m Hurdles (Open)
8:40 am (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 TAN, CLENYCE 23 Nanyang Technologi 1:10.23 1(1)

2 LIM, NICOLE 20 National University S 1:12.38 2(1)

3 SONG, ALEXIA 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:12.47 1(2)

4 CHAN, SI EN CASS 18 Singapore Sports Sc 1:12.94 2(2)

5 CHEN, CLAIRE 17 Team Cicada Tracke 1:13.02 1(3)

6 KANG, PEI LING 25 Wings Athletics Club 1:13.91 2(3)

7 KONG HUAN XIN, EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:23.42 2(4)

8 CHNG, NIKKO 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:24.81 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TAN, CLENYCE 23 Nanyang Technologi 1:10.23

2 SONG, ALEXIA 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:12.47

3 CHEN, CLAIRE 17 Team Cicada Tracke 1:13.02

Section 2 of 2

1 LIM, NICOLE 20 National University S 1:12.38

2 CHAN, SI EN CASS 18 Singapore Sports Sc 1:12.94

3 KANG, PEI LING 25 Wings Athletics Club 1:13.91

4 KONG HUAN XIN, EMMA 18 Erovra Club 1:23.42

5 CHNG, NIKKO 18 Wings Athletics Club 1:24.81

#36 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
9:10 am (Day 2): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics 26.03q  (+0.1) 3(1)

2 LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 20 Temasek Polytechni 26.91q  (+0.1) 3(2)

3 TONG, YAN YEE 18 Singapore Sports Sc 27.72q  (+0.1) 3(3)

4 NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM 28.40q  (+0.1) 2(1)

5 TAN, SUI XIN 27 Erovra Club 28.62q  (+0.1) 2(2)

6 SUBRAMANIAM, RESHMA 20 Temasek Polytechni 29.95  (+0.1) 2(3)

7 KHOO, JACKIE 17 Erovra Club 31.06  (+1.1) 1(1)

8 ANIKA NILESH, PATANKAR 17 Erovra Club 32.13  (+0.1) 2(4)

9 GOH, MEGAN 17 Erovra Club 32.66  (+0.1) 2(5)

10 NANDHITHA SHREE, SRINIVASAN 18 Erovra Club 34.01  (+1.1) 1(2)

11 PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA 26 Wings Athletics Club 1:57.16  (+0.1) 3(4)

TOK, ERIKA 20 National University S DNS 1

TAN, SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics DNS 3
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#36 Women's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 KHOO, JACKIE 17 Erovra Club 31.06

2 NANDHITHA SHREE, SRINIVASAN 18 Erovra Club 34.01

TOK, ERIKA 20 National University S DNS

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM 28.40q

2 TAN, SUI XIN 27 Erovra Club 28.62q

3 SUBRAMANIAM, RESHMA 20 Temasek Polytechni 29.95

4 ANIKA NILESH, PATANKAR 17 Erovra Club 32.13

5 GOH, MEGAN 17 Erovra Club 32.66

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics 26.03q

2 LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 20 Temasek Polytechni 26.91q

3 TONG, YAN YEE 18 Singapore Sports Sc 27.72q

4 PEREIRA, SHANTI VERONICA 26 Wings Athletics Club 1:57.16

TAN, SHEE RU, ELIZABETH-ANN 19 Sky Athletics DNS

#35 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
9:30 am (Day 2): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LEE SIONG EN, REUBEN RAINER 20 Singapore Sports Sc 21.85q  (+1.7) 1(1)

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 22.39q  (+1.7) 1(2)

3 TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club 22.63q  (+1.7) 1(3)

4 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 22.79q  (+1.7) 1(4)

5 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 23.17q  (+0.7) 2(1)

6 KHAN, HASSAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 23.48  (+0.8) 7(1)

7 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 23.59  (+0.7) 2(2)

8 NEO, NICK 27 Reactiv 23.66  (+0.8) 7(2)

9 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 24.01  (+1.1) 5(1)

10 BIN ZUHRI, HAIDAR 20 Temasek Polytechni 24.04  (+0.7) 2(3)

11 ANG, JAMES 21 Singapore Managem 24.20  (+0.7) 6(1)

12 CHUI, LINUS 22 National University S 24.24  (+0.6) 4(1)

13 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 24.33  (+1.1) 5(2)

14 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift Athletics 24.40  (+0.7) 2(4)

15 TAN, SHEN JIE BRIAN 20 Temasek Polytechni 24.64  (+0.1) 3(1)

16 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 24.68  (+1.1) 5(3)

17 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 24.74  (+0.1) 3(2)

18 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 24.86  (+0.7) 6(2)

19 IRFAN, MUHAMMAD 19 Wings Athletics Club 24.88  (+1.4) 8(1)

20 LIM, RUI 19 Singapore Sports Sc 24.90  (+0.1) 3(3)

21 CHUA, MENG YUEN 19 Swift Athletics 24.99  (+0.8) 7(3)

22 NG, BAO QIANG 27 Erovra Club 25.09  (+1.4) 8(2)

23 LIU, GUO DONG 20 Swift Athletics 25.17  (+1.1) 5(4)

24 SNG, MING SUN 19 Flash Athletic Club 25.19  (+0.6) 4(2)
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#35 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
9:30 am (Day 2): (Top 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
25 BIN ABDUL JALIL, MUHAMMAD AMIR 19 Temasek Polytechni 25.24 25.233  (+0.6) 4(3)

25 YI WEI, LIM 17 Erovra Club 25.24 25.233  (+0.7) 6(3)

27 WONG, FOONG WEE 53 Singapore Masters T 25.52  (+0.6) 4(4)

28 SYED, AMIR 18 Swift Athletics 25.56  (+0.7) 6(4)

29 CHEN, ETHAN 17 Team Cicada Tracke 25.90  (+0.8) 7(4)

30 NAIDU, SRIVEN 51 Team Cicada Tracke 26.32  (+0.6) 4(5)

31 TEN, RAYYAN 17 Regional Training C 30.00  (+1.4) 8(3)

LEE, ZHENG YU 18 Wings Athletics Club DQ 3

TAN, YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics DNS 5

CHAUHAN, AARYA 20 Maxform DNS 3

RYAN, PRAHARSH 24 Nanyang Technologi DNS 1

NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics DNS 2

RAP, RYAN 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS 6

CONG, HAOTING 24 National University S DNS 7

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 8 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 LEE SIONG EN, REUBEN RAINER 20 Singapore Sports Sc 21.85q

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 22.39q

3 TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club 22.63q

4 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 22.79q

RYAN, PRAHARSH 24 Nanyang Technologi DNS

Heat 2 of 8 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 23.17q

2 GAN, IAN 20 Wings Athletics Club 23.59

3 BIN ZUHRI, HAIDAR 20 Temasek Polytechni 24.04

4 BHARADWAJ, AKASH VIJAY 18 Swift Athletics 24.40

NG, CHIN HUI 28 Oldham Athletics DNS

Heat 3 of 8 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 TAN, SHEN JIE BRIAN 20 Temasek Polytechni 24.64

2 LIM, AARON 21 Wings Athletics Club 24.74

3 LIM, RUI 19 Singapore Sports Sc 24.90

LEE, ZHENG YU 18 Wings Athletics Club DQ

CHAUHAN, AARYA 20 Maxform DNS

Heat 4 of 8 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 CHUI, LINUS 22 National University S 24.24

2 SNG, MING SUN 19 Flash Athletic Club 25.19

3 BIN ABDUL JALIL, MUHAMMAD AMIR 19 Temasek Polytechni 25.24 25.233

4 WONG, FOONG WEE 53 Singapore Masters T 25.52

5 NAIDU, SRIVEN 51 Team Cicada Tracke 26.32

Heat 5 of 8 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 LIM, YU HNG 18 Sky Athletics 24.01
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#35 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
2 CHIA, DARIUS 17 Wings Athletics Club 24.33

3 KUMAR, TARUN 23 Nanyang Technologi 24.68

4 LIU, GUO DONG 20 Swift Athletics 25.17

TAN, YONG TZER, ZACHARY 18 Sky Athletics DNS

Heat 6 of 8 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 ANG, JAMES 21 Singapore Managem 24.20

2 LU, WEIYI 35 Club ZOOM 24.86

3 YI WEI, LIM 17 Erovra Club 25.24 25.233

4 SYED, AMIR 18 Swift Athletics 25.56

RAP, RYAN 19 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Heat 7 of 8 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 KHAN, HASSAN 23 Nanyang Technologi 23.48

2 NEO, NICK 27 Reactiv 23.66

3 CHUA, MENG YUEN 19 Swift Athletics 24.99

4 CHEN, ETHAN 17 Team Cicada Tracke 25.90

CONG, HAOTING 24 National University S DNS

Heat 8 of 8 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 IRFAN, MUHAMMAD 19 Wings Athletics Club 24.88

2 NG, BAO QIANG 27 Erovra Club 25.09

3 TEN, RAYYAN 17 Regional Training C 30.00

#22 Women's Discus (Open)
10:30 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PHUA, JASMIN 21 Flash Athletic 42.44m FOUL FOUL 38.67 FOUL 42.44 FOUL

2 YEE, MELISSA 24 Singapore Ins 33.58m 33.58 30.98 FOUL FOUL 33.44 31.66

3 VAL TAY, YUN YING 19 Wings Athleti 29.76m FOUL 29.76 FOUL FOUL 29.50 26.78

4 NEO, EE NIN 16 Wings Athleti 29.08m 24.74 27.12 29.08 26.28 28.08 26.62

5 BINTE MUHAMMAD SHAHRIL, 17 Wings Athleti 28.05m 25.15 28.05 26.12 22.86 25.97 24.38

6 WONG, NADYA 16 Wings Athleti 26.46m FOUL 25.80 24.14 26.46 26.31 24.85

#24 Women's Triple Jump (Open)
10:30 am (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TAN, TSE TENG 20 Nanyang Tec 11.40m  (+1.1) 11.26 (+0.0) 11.40 (+1.1) 11.06 (+0.5) FOUL 9.87 (–0.4) 11.02 (+0.3)

2 TAN, JURNUS 18 Wings Athleti 11.20m  (+0.0) 10.97 (–0.5) 11.20 (+0.0) 11.04 (+0.9) 10.80 (+1.0) PASS 10.99 (+0.3)

3 CHANDRU, BHAVIKA 18 Singapore Sp 10.77m  (+1.7) 10.36 (+0.0) FOUL 10.77 (+1.7) 10.54 (+1.3) 10.56 (+0.0) FOUL

4 NG, JING NI 18 Singapore Sp 10.50m  (+0.2) 10.38 (+0.6) FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.37 (+0.1) 10.50 (+0.2)

5 TAN, CHLOE 18 Singapore Sp 10.06m  (+0.0) FOUL 9.85 (+1.3) 10.00 (+0.7) 9.99 (+0.0) FOUL 10.06 (+0.0)

LIN, ERIN 21 Nanyang Tec NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

KOH, JEZEBEL 22 National Univ NM

#29 Men's 110m Hurdles (Open)
10:30 am (Day 2):

Wind:  (+1.5)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
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#29 Men's 110m Hurdles (Open) (cont'd)
10:30 am (Day 2):

Wind:  (+1.5)

1 ANG, CHEN XIANG 28 Wings Athletics Club 13.97 *New NR

2 CHONG, WEI GUAN 22 National University S 14.30 *New U23
3 AWYONG, LIANG QI 27 Club ZOOM 14.75

TANG SI YEEN, TERENCE 25 Singapore Institute o DNS

ANG, BRANDON 17 Team Cicada Tracke DNS

#30 Women's 100m Hurdles (Open)
10:50 am (Day 2):

Wind:  (+1.1)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 ONG, KERSTIN 25 Club ZOOM 15.05

2 KHOO, TYEISHA RENE MISSON 19 Singapore Sports Sc 15.78

3 LEE, ERIKA 18 Wings Athletics Club 18.00

TAN SHU-EN, HANNAH ESTHER 23 Wings Athletics Club DNS

#32 Women's Pole Vault (Open)
2:00 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 2.43 2.63 2.83 3.03 3.23 3.43

1 SIA, CHERLIN 21 Club ZOOM 3.03m P P P XXO XXX

2 ASMAH, HANIM 38 Wings Athleti 2.83m P O O XXX

3 TAN, MAXIM 19 Wings Athleti 2.83m P XXO XO XXX

4 SHI, JIAYI JOEY 22 Nanyang Tec 2.63m XXO O XXX

5 NG, GRACE 16 Wings Athleti 2.43m XO XXX

YANG, RACHEL 40 Club ZOOM NH P P P P P XXX

LEE, CHAEWON 17 Wings Athleti NH

#34 Women's Hammer (Open)
2:00 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LAUREN, JANA 52 Wings Athleti 25.36m 22.71 FOUL FOUL 23.11 24.61 25.36

2 TEO, HUI JUEN 33 Wings Athleti 23.44m 23.12 FOUL 21.40 20.60 FOUL 23.44

3 NG, PATRISA 43 Singapore Ma 20.61m 20.13 FOUL 19.46 FOUL 20.61 FOUL

4 ONG, JOANNA 53 Singapore Ma 17.21m 16.42 15.71 17.21 17.12 16.95 14.79

#36 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
2:40 pm (Day 2):

Finals Wind:  (+0.2)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LIM, GWENDOLYN THERESE 20 Temasek Polytechni 27.25

2 TAN, SUI XIN 27 Erovra Club 28.70

NG, GRACE 30 Club ZOOM DNS

CHANDRAN, KUGAPRIYA 24 Swift Athletics DNS

TONG, YAN YEE 18 Singapore Sports Sc DNS
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#35 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
2:45 pm (Day 2):

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Note
1 LEE SIONG EN, REUBEN RAINER 20 Singapore Sports Sc 22.18

2 KOE, IAN 23 Wings Athletics Club 22.59

3 TEO, YAN 27 Wings Athletics Club 22.63

4 BIN ASMIN, MUHAMMAD NAQIB 27 Wings Athletics Club 23.03

5 TEOW, ALPHONSUS 23 National University S 23.33

#38 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
3:10 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOH, ROMAINE 28 Nanyang Technologi 2:27.60 3(1)

2 PRIMALANI, REENA 23 National University S 2:31.45 3(2)

3 KOH, SARAH 21 Nanyang Technologi 2:32.24 3(3)

4 GAN KAI-LIN, STEFFI 23 Singapore Institute o 2:36.05 1(1)

5 KAYE-LYNN, LIM 20 Trackstar Athletics 2:37.64 3(4)

6 EUNICE, CHIN 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:42.99 3(5)

7 CHOO, DARINE 24 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:44.84 2(1)

8 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 2:45.87 1(2)

9 NG, JING YI, RACHEL 18 Trackstar Athletics 2:50.41 2(2)

10 WU, PEI LING 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:51.44 1(3)

11 MAELISA WIBAWA, SARAH 16 Erovra Club 2:51.63 1(4)

12 TAN YUN RU, BERNICE 22 Singapore University 2:51.98 2(3)

13 TRICIA, SIM 16 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:52.55 2(4)

14 LIEW, JESSICA 18 Totality 360 3:00.27 2(5)

15 NG, ZI RUI 18 Totality 360 3:12.67 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 GAN KAI-LIN, STEFFI 23 Singapore Institute o 2:36.05

2 SIVAKUMAR, TVISHA RHEA 18 Erovra Club 2:45.87

3 WU, PEI LING 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:51.44

4 MAELISA WIBAWA, SARAH 16 Erovra Club 2:51.63

5 NG, ZI RUI 18 Totality 360 3:12.67

Section 2 of 3

1 CHOO, DARINE 24 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:44.84

2 NG, JING YI, RACHEL 18 Trackstar Athletics 2:50.41

3 TAN YUN RU, BERNICE 22 Singapore University 2:51.98

4 TRICIA, SIM 16 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:52.55

5 LIEW, JESSICA 18 Totality 360 3:00.27

Section 3 of 3

1 SOH, ROMAINE 28 Nanyang Technologi 2:27.60

2 PRIMALANI, REENA 23 National University S 2:31.45

3 KOH, SARAH 21 Nanyang Technologi 2:32.24

4 KAYE-LYNN, LIM 20 Trackstar Athletics 2:37.64
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#38 Women's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
5 EUNICE, CHIN 17 Cougars Athletic Ass 2:42.99

#37 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
3:30 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOUNDARARAJAH, JEEVANEESH 29 Macritchie Runners 2:00.30 7(1)

2 HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers 2:01.51 7(2)

3 LIM, OLIVER 22 National University S 2:01.88 6(1)

4 CHIA WEI EN, SHAWN 23 Singapore Institute o 2:02.20 6(2)

5 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift Athletics 2:02.43 7(3)

6 WEI FENG, LIM 18 Trackstar Athletics 2:04.11 6(3)

7 MOHEDEN, MUHAMMAD SHAH FEROZ 38 Totality 360 2:04.73 6(4)

8 LIAN, NICHOLAS 22 National University S 2:06.60 6(5)

9 NG, SAMUEL 23 Nanyang Technologi 2:09.86 3(1)

10 MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club 2:10.14 5(1)

11 MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club 2:10.98 1(1)

12 POH, JARETH 19 Totality 360 2:11.53 5(2)

13 TAY, KAI BIN 21 Club ZOOM 2:12.02 1(2)

14 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL, . 21 Erovra Club 2:12.73 5(3)

15 ONG, NIGEL 20 Totality 360 2:14.58 4(1)

16 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM, . 23 Erovra Club 2:15.03 4(2)

17 S/O THANA RAJAN, THAARMIN 17 Erovra Club 2:15.81 3(2)

18 TANG, DANIEL 16 Flash Athletic Club 2:16.01 5(4)

19 MOHAMED SHAZMEER SHAH, . 19 Erovra Club 2:16.70 4(3)

20 KUMAR, SARAN 20 Totality 360 2:17.10 5(5)

21 CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T 2:18.84 2(1)

22 SOH, JOSHUA 22 Totality 360 2:19.07 4(4)

23 WAYNE, ONG YAN ERN 18 Erovra Club 2:19.92 2(2)

24 JIA JUN, JUSTIN POON 26 Singapore Institute o 2:19.97 3(3)

25 TOH, YONG HUI 21 Totality 360 2:20.33 3(4)

26 JUNYU, MAI 16 Erovra Club 2:26.97 1(3)

27 ANAND PRAMOD, ARJUN 20 Nanyang Technologi 2:29.22 2(3)

28 TAN ZHENG LONG, ALOYSIUS 25 Singapore University 2:40.87 2(4)

MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S DNF 7

POH, SHERMAN 20 Erovra Club DNS 4

YAN, ETHAN 21 Macritchie Runners DNS 7

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 MANIMURUGAN, PRANAV 19 Wings Athletics Club 2:10.98

2 TAY, KAI BIN 21 Club ZOOM 2:12.02

3 JUNYU, MAI 16 Erovra Club 2:26.97

Section 2 of 7

1 CHENG, ANSGAR 56 Singapore Masters T 2:18.84

2 WAYNE, ONG YAN ERN 18 Erovra Club 2:19.92

3 ANAND PRAMOD, ARJUN 20 Nanyang Technologi 2:29.22
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#37 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time Note
4 TAN ZHENG LONG, ALOYSIUS 25 Singapore University 2:40.87

Section 3 of 7

1 NG, SAMUEL 23 Nanyang Technologi 2:09.86

2 S/O THANA RAJAN, THAARMIN 17 Erovra Club 2:15.81

3 JIA JUN, JUSTIN POON 26 Singapore Institute o 2:19.97

4 TOH, YONG HUI 21 Totality 360 2:20.33

Section 4 of 7

1 ONG, NIGEL 20 Totality 360 2:14.58

2 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM, . 23 Erovra Club 2:15.03

3 MOHAMED SHAZMEER SHAH, . 19 Erovra Club 2:16.70

4 SOH, JOSHUA 22 Totality 360 2:19.07

POH, SHERMAN 20 Erovra Club DNS

Section 5 of 7

1 MOHAN, THEJESVI 19 Wings Athletics Club 2:10.14

2 POH, JARETH 19 Totality 360 2:11.53

3 MUHAMMAD FAIZAL, . 21 Erovra Club 2:12.73

4 TANG, DANIEL 16 Flash Athletic Club 2:16.01

5 KUMAR, SARAN 20 Totality 360 2:17.10

Section 6 of 7

1 LIM, OLIVER 22 National University S 2:01.88

2 CHIA WEI EN, SHAWN 23 Singapore Institute o 2:02.20

3 WEI FENG, LIM 18 Trackstar Athletics 2:04.11

4 MOHEDEN, MUHAMMAD SHAH FEROZ 38 Totality 360 2:04.73

5 LIAN, NICHOLAS 22 National University S 2:06.60

Section 7 of 7

1 SOUNDARARAJAH, JEEVANEESH 29 Macritchie Runners 2:00.30

2 HERR, STEFAN 35 Singapore Shufflers 2:01.51

3 FAYIZ, MOHAMED HAJA 33 Swift Athletics 2:02.43

MARICAN, SHOHIB 25 National University S DNF

YAN, ETHAN 21 Macritchie Runners DNS

#33 Men's Hammer (Open)
3:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHONG BIN MOHD ISHAM, AK 32 Flash Athletic 33.30m FOUL FOUL 33.30 FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 LALWANI, ARVIND 42 Singapore Ma 22.54m 21.14 22.54 FOUL 21.85 FOUL 21.39

3 LUM, CHEE MENG 69 Singapore Ma 10.53m 10.32 9.75 10.26 9.94 10.53 9.90

WALKER, PATRICK 60 Singapore Ma NM

#31 Men's Pole Vault (Open)
4:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 3.62 3.82 4.02 4.22 4.42 4.62 4.81

1 NG, DEWEY 26 Flash Athletic 4.62m P P O P O XO XXX

2 LOW, JUN YU 21 Club ZOOM 4.42m P P P P O XXX

3 KOH, WEI SHIEN 25 National Univ 4.42m P P P P XO XXX

4 TEW, ENOCH 17 Wings Athleti 4.22m P P O O XXX

5 HENG, JEE KUAN 20 Flash Athletic 4.22m P O O XO XXX
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#31 Men's Pole Vault (Open) (cont'd)
4:30 pm (Day 2):

Pl Name Age Team Mark 3.62 3.82 4.02 4.22 4.42 4.62 4.81

5 ANG, GUO JUN 31 Club ZOOM 4.22m P P P XO X XX

7 WEE, ELLIOTT 20 Club ZOOM 4.02m P P XO XXX

8 KOK, RHINESON 18 Wings Athleti 4.02m P O XXO XXX

9 CHUA, OLIVER 18 Wings Athleti 3.62m O XXX

WONG, CLEVON 22 National Univ NH P P P P XXX

KOH, AARON 27 Club ZOOM NH P P P P XXX

XIAO, DANIEL 18 Wings Athleti NH

#39 Men's & Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Open)
4:20 pm (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note
1 National University Singapore (A) 48.37

1) ANG, JOVIAL 2) ABISHA, IVAN

3) LOW, TRAHERN 4) NG, REGINE

2 Nanyang Technological Uni (B) 48.68

1) HASHIM, IMAN 2) LAU, CARIS

3) TAN, CLENYCE 4) ZULKHAIR, MUHD

Nanyang Technological Uni (A) DNS

1) KHAN, HASSAN 2) LEE, BING XUAN

3) LIM, EN NING 4) LAW, PHOEBE ANGELINE

#62 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Trial)
4:35 pm (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note

Singapore (A) DNS

1) TEO, YAN 2) TAN, ZONG YANG

3) S/O THANA RAJAN, THIRUBEN 4) QUEK, JUN JIE CALVIN

#40 Men's 10000 Meters (Open)
5:00 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MELVIN, WONG 39 Trackstar Athletics 33:41.94 3(1)

2 NAJIB, MOHAMMAD 27 Trackstar Athletics 35:02.79 3(2)

3 KO, KEANE 22 Club ZOOM 35:23.11 3(3)

4 SAYER, RYAN 39 Singapore Shufflers 36:43.53 3(4)

5 HE, HENRY 40 Singapore Masters T 37:15.70 1(1)

6 LI, JOSHUA 35 Wings Athletics Club 37:55.46 2(1)

7 CAO, ALAN 46 Singapore Masters T 37:57.78 1(2)

8 HAMDAN, HAFIZ 35 Swift Athletics 38:26.69 2(2)

9 WANG, HUA-PENG 41 Singapore Shufflers 38:28.96 2(3)

CEES, BROUWER 51 Macritchie Runners DNF 1

FOO, JEREMY 42 Wings Athletics Club DNF 1

KHOO, BEN 31 Club ZOOM DNS 2

AJMIL, MOHD 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS 2
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#40 Men's 10000 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
5:00 pm (Day 2):
Pl Name Age Team Time Note H(Pl)

GOH BOONHEE, SHAUN 25 National University S DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 HE, HENRY 40 Singapore Masters T 37:15.70

2 CAO, ALAN 46 Singapore Masters T 37:57.78

CEES, BROUWER 51 Macritchie Runners DNF

FOO, JEREMY 42 Wings Athletics Club DNF

Section 2 of 3

1 LI, JOSHUA 35 Wings Athletics Club 37:55.46

2 HAMDAN, HAFIZ 35 Swift Athletics 38:26.69

3 WANG, HUA-PENG 41 Singapore Shufflers 38:28.96

KHOO, BEN 31 Club ZOOM DNS

AJMIL, MOHD 28 Wings Athletics Club DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 MELVIN, WONG 39 Trackstar Athletics 33:41.94

2 NAJIB, MOHAMMAD 27 Trackstar Athletics 35:02.79

3 KO, KEANE 22 Club ZOOM 35:23.11

4 SAYER, RYAN 39 Singapore Shufflers 36:43.53

GOH BOONHEE, SHAUN 25 National University S DNS
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